
210
STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7

GRADE  GRADE
48 $101,293 $104,331 $107,461 $110,685 $114,006 $117,427 $120,949 48 $60.29 $62.10 $63.96 $65.88 $67.86 $69.89 $71.99
47 $98,822 $101,787 $104,840 $107,986 $111,225 $114,562 $117,999 47 $58.82 $60.58 $62.40 $64.27 $66.20 $68.19 $70.23
46 $96,412 $99,304 $102,284 $105,352 $108,512 $111,768 $115,121 46 $57.38 $59.10 $60.88 $62.70 $64.59 $66.52 $68.52
45 $94,060 $96,882 $99,789 $102,782 $105,866 $109,041 $112,313 45 $55.98 $57.66 $59.39 $61.17 $63.01 $64.90 $66.85
44 $91,766 $94,519 $97,355 $100,275 $103,284 $106,382 $109,574 44 $54.62 $56.26 $57.94 $59.68 $61.47 $63.32 $65.22
43 $89,528 $92,214 $94,981 $97,830 $100,764 $103,787 $106,901  43 $53.29 $54.88 $56.53 $58.23 $59.97 $61.77 $63.63
42 $87,344 $89,965 $92,663 $95,443 $98,307 $101,256 $104,294 42 $51.99 $53.55 $55.15 $56.81 $58.51 $60.27 $62.07
41 $85,214 $87,771 $90,404 $93,116 $95,909 $98,787 $101,750 41 $50.72 $52.24 $53.81 $55.42 $57.08 $58.80 $60.56
40 $83,136 $85,630 $88,198 $90,844 $93,570 $96,378 $99,269 40 $49.48 $50.96 $52.49 $54.07 $55.69 $57.36 $59.08
39 $81,108 $83,542 $86,048 $88,629 $91,287 $94,026 $96,847 39 $48.27 $49.72 $51.21 $52.75 $54.33 $55.96 $57.64
38 $79,130 $81,503 $83,949 $86,467 $89,062 $91,733 $94,485 38 $47.10 $48.51 $49.96 $51.46 $53.01 $54.60 $56.24
37 $77,200 $79,515 $81,901 $84,359 $86,889 $89,496 $92,180 37 $45.95 $47.33 $48.75 $50.21 $51.71 $53.27 $54.86
36 $75,317 $77,576 $79,904 $82,301 $84,769 $87,313 $89,932 36 $44.83 $46.17 $47.56 $48.98 $50.45 $51.97 $53.53
35 $73,480 $75,684 $77,955 $80,293 $82,702 $85,184 $87,739 35 $43.73 $45.05 $46.40 $47.79 $49.22 $50.70 $52.22
34 $71,687 $73,838 $76,054 $78,335 $80,686 $83,106 $85,599 34 $42.67 $43.95 $45.26 $46.62 $48.02 $49.46 $50.95
33 $69,940 $72,038 $74,199 $76,424 $78,717 $81,079 $83,511 33 $41.63 $42.87 $44.16 $45.49 $46.85 $48.26 $49.70
32 $68,234 $70,280 $72,389 $74,560 $76,797 $79,101 $81,475 32 $40.61 $41.83 $43.08 $44.38 $45.71 $47.08 $48.49
31 $66,569 $68,567 $70,623 $72,742 $74,924 $77,172 $79,488 31 $39.62 $40.81 $42.03 $43.29 $44.59 $45.93 $47.31
30 $64,946 $66,894 $68,900 $70,967 $73,097 $75,289 $77,548 30 $38.65 $39.81 $41.01 $42.24 $43.50 $44.81 $46.15
29 $63,362 $65,262 $67,220 $69,237 $71,314 $73,453 $75,657 29 $37.71 $38.84 $40.01 $41.21 $42.44 $43.72 $45.03
28 $61,816 $63,671 $65,581 $67,548 $69,575 $71,662 $73,811 28 $36.79 $37.89 $39.03 $40.20 $41.41 $42.65 $43.93
27 $60,308 $62,118 $63,981 $65,901 $67,877 $69,914 $72,011 27 $35.89 $36.97 $38.08 $39.22 $40.40 $41.61 $42.86
26 $58,837 $60,603 $62,421 $64,293 $66,222 $68,209 $70,255 26 $35.02 $36.07 $37.15 $38.26 $39.41 $40.60 $41.81
25 $57,402 $59,125 $60,898 $62,725 $64,607 $66,545 $68,542 25 $34.16 $35.19 $36.24 $37.33 $38.45 $39.61 $40.79
24 $56,003 $57,683 $59,413 $61,195 $63,031 $64,922 $66,870 24 $33.33 $34.33 $35.36 $36.42 $37.51 $38.64 $39.80
23 $54,637 $56,276 $57,964 $59,702 $61,494 $63,338 $65,239 23 $32.52 $33.49 $34.50 $35.53 $36.60 $37.70 $38.83
22 $53,304 $54,903 $56,550 $58,247 $59,994 $61,793 $63,647 22 $31.72 $32.68 $33.66 $34.67 $35.71 $36.78 $37.88
21 $52,004 $53,564 $55,170 $56,826 $58,530 $60,286 $62,095 21 $30.95 $31.88 $32.83 $33.82 $34.83 $35.88 $36.96
20 $50,735 $52,258 $53,825 $55,440 $57,103 $58,817 $60,581 20 $30.19 $31.10 $32.03 $32.99 $33.98 $35.00 $36.05
19 $49,498 $50,982 $52,512 $54,088 $55,710 $57,382 $59,103 19 $29.46 $30.34 $31.25 $32.19 $33.16 $34.15 $35.18
18 $48,291 $49,739 $51,232 $52,768 $54,352 $55,982 $57,662 18 $28.74 $29.60 $30.49 $31.40 $32.35 $33.32 $34.32
17 $47,113 $48,526 $49,982 $51,482 $53,026 $54,616 $56,255 17 $28.04 $28.88 $29.75 $30.64 $31.56 $32.50 $33.48
16 $45,964 $47,342 $48,763 $50,225 $51,732 $53,284 $54,883 16 $27.35 $28.17 $29.02 $29.89 $30.79 $31.71 $32.66
15 $44,843 $46,188 $47,574 $49,001 $50,470 $51,985 $53,544 15 $26.69 $27.49 $28.31 $29.16 $30.04 $30.94 $31.87
14 $43,749 $45,062 $46,413 $47,806 $49,240 $50,717 $52,238 14 $26.04 $26.82 $27.62 $28.45 $29.30 $30.18 $31.09
13 $42,682 $43,962 $45,281 $46,640 $48,039 $49,480 $50,964 13 $25.40 $26.16 $26.95 $27.76 $28.59 $29.45 $30.33
12 $41,641 $42,890 $44,177 $45,502 $46,868 $48,274 $49,722 12 $24.78 $25.52 $26.29 $27.08 $27.89 $28.73 $29.59
11 $40,626 $41,844 $43,100 $44,392 $45,724 $47,096 $48,508 11 $24.18 $24.90 $25.65 $26.42 $27.21 $28.03 $28.87
10 $39,635 $40,824 $42,048 $43,310 $44,609 $45,947 $47,326 10 $23.59 $24.29 $25.02 $25.77 $26.55 $27.34 $28.16
9 $38,668 $39,828 $41,022 $42,253 $43,521 $44,826 $46,171 9 $23.01 $23.70 $24.41 $25.15 $25.90 $26.68 $27.48
8 $37,724 $38,856 $40,022 $41,223 $42,459 $43,733 $45,045 8 $22.45 $23.12 $23.82 $24.53 $25.27 $26.03 $26.81
7 $36,804 $37,909 $39,046 $40,217 $41,424 $42,666 $43,946 7 $21.90 $22.56 $23.24 $23.93 $24.65 $25.39 $26.15
6 $35,907 $36,984 $38,094 $39,236 $40,414 $41,626 $42,874 6 $21.37 $22.01 $22.67 $23.35 $24.05 $24.77 $25.52
5 $35,031 $36,082 $37,164 $38,279 $39,428 $40,610 $41,829 5 $20.85 $21.47 $22.12 $22.78 $23.46 $24.17 $24.89
4 $34,177 $35,202 $36,259 $37,346 $38,466 $39,620 $40,809 4 $20.34 $20.95 $21.58 $22.22 $22.89 $23.58 $24.29
3 $33,343 $34,344 $35,374 $36,435 $37,528 $38,653 $39,813 3 $19.84 $20.44 $21.05 $21.68 $22.33 $23.00 $23.69
2 $32,530 $33,505 $34,511 $35,546 $36,613 $37,711 $38,843 2 $19.36 $19.94 $20.54 $21.15 $21.79 $22.44 $23.12
1 $31,737 $32,689 $33,669 $34,680 $35,720 $36,791 $37,895 1 $18.89 $19.45 $20.04 $20.64 $21.26 $21.89 $22.55

GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7

2021-2022 NON-REPRESENTED CONFIDENTIAL, PROFESSIONAL AND MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES SALARY SCHEDULE - 210 DAY EMPLOYEES
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